City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection

Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past one year, as of
July 1, 2025

Food - Shared Kitchen - Supplemental

Business Name Address m

XMARKET 804 W MONTROSE 03/13/2025
Sub-Total: 1

Limited Business License

| BusiessName ___Address _____Das

THORNTON INVESTMENT GROUP 2545 W 79TH 04/24/2025
MELODIC 2311 W 95TH 03/25/2025
HAMZA COMM, INC 5155 W LAKE 03/17/2025
GET HIGH CHI! 3700 N ASHLAND 12/12/2024
GET CONNECTED CELLULAR & CLOTH4757 W MADISON 11/22/2024
SMOKEY'S TOBACCO AND CELLULAR 3442 S HALSTED 10/22/2024
Sub-Total: 6

Motor Vehicle Services License

Business Name Address m

TOP SPEED AUTOMOTIVE, INC 12836 S HALSTED 03/05/2025
Sub-Total: 1

Public Place of Amusement

| BusiessName Address ___Dats

THE LYONS DEN 2123 W DIVISION 03/18/2025
Sub-Total: 1

Regulated Business License

| GusiessName _Address _____Das

LING LING MASSAGE 3058 N CLYBOURN 06/24/2025
Sub-Total: 1

Retail Food Establishment

Business Name Address m

MAX MARKET 7900 S DREXEL 06/18/2025
LOJEEN INC. 4459 S WASHTENAW 06/12/2025
RIO GRANDE FRUIT MARKET, INC. 3501 W NORTH 06/12/2025

1/3



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past one year. as of

July 1. 2025

CC STOP SHOP DISCOUNT
SPEEDY CONVENIENT

APPLE FOOD MART

XMARKET

CHINGA TU TACO LLC

MIDWEST PREMIUM FOODS INC.
808 FOOD MART INC

ROMA'S RESTAURANT

EMPIRE FOOD MART INC.
DANDANA INC.

FINE FOOD MART

AM-PM FOOD MART & CELLULAR
CAFE MIMOZA

15 S CICERO

5000 S ASHLAND
5255 W MADISON
804 W MONTROSE
1745 W CHICAGO
3106 W 63RD

808 W 87TH

9273 S SOUTH CHICAGO
7052 S WESTERN
5324 N KEDZIE
4661 N BROADWAY
1924 E 87TH

2625 W LAWRENCE
Sub-Total:

Scale Certification (0 - 24,000 Ibs)

| GusiessName _Address _____Das

RIO GRANDE FRUIT MARKET, INC.
FINE FOOD MART

Tobacco

3501 W NORTH

4661 N BROADWAY
Sub-Total:

06/09/2025
04/08/2025
04/04/2025
03/13/2025
03/10/2025
02/18/2025
01/07/2025
11/05/2024
09/26/2024
08/29/2024
07/24/2024
07/22/2024

07/02/2024
16

06/12/2025

07/24/2024
2

Business Name Address m

LOJEEN INC.

RIO GRANDE FRUIT MARKET, INC.
CC STOP SHOP DISCOUNT
SMOKE SHOP

NON STOP SMOKE
SPEEDY CONVENIENT
FUMARE

APPLE FOOD MART

FIRE AND ICE

THE LYONS DEN

CHIC SMOKES

DIVERSEY TOBACCO HUB
SMOKE VALLEY

SIGHT AND SOUND

GET HIGH CHI!

4459 S WASHTENAW
3501 W NORTH

15 S CICERO

6677 N NORTHWEST
6616 S PULASKI
5000 S ASHLAND
1655 W DIVISION
5255 W MADISON

10 W OHIO

2123 W DIVISION
1624 W LAWRENCE
509 W DIVERSEY
1625 N CLYBOURN
1137 W TAYLOR
3700 N ASHLAND
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06/12/2025
06/12/2025
06/09/2025
05/01/2025
04/24/2025
04/08/2025
04/07/2025
04/04/2025
03/20/2025
03/20/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
12/26/2024
12/12/2024



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past one year. as of

July 1. 2025
DR LUNGZzz 2118 S HALSTED 11/19/2024
SMOKEY'S TOBACCO AND CELLULAR 3442 S HALSTED 10/22/2024
FINE FOOD MART 4661 N BROADWAY 07/24/2024
AM-PM FOOD MART & CELLULAR 1924 E 87TH 07/22/2024

Sub-Total: 19
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