Food - Shared Kitchen - Supplemental

Business Name	Address	Date
XMARKET	804 W MONTROSE	03/13/2025
	Sub-Total:	1

Limited Business License

Business Name	Address	Date
THORNTON INVESTMENT GROUP	2545 W 79TH	04/24/2025
MELODIC	2311 W 95TH	03/25/2025
HAMZA COMM, INC	5155 W LAKE	03/17/2025
GET HIGH CHI!	3700 N ASHLAND	12/12/2024
GET CONNECTED CELLULAR & CLOTH	4757 W MADISON	11/22/2024
SMOKEY'S TOBACCO AND CELLULAR	3442 S HALSTED	10/22/2024

Sub-Total:

Motor Vehicle Services License

Business Name	Address	Date
TOP SPEED AUTOMOTIVE, INC	12836 S HALSTED	03/05/2025
	Sub-Total:	1

Public Place of Amusement

Business Name	Address	Date
THE LYONS DEN	2123 W DIVISION	03/18/2025
	Sub-Total:	1

Regulated Business License

Business Name LING LING MASSAGE	Address 3058 N CLYBOURN	Date 06/24/2025
LING LING WASSAGE	Sub-Total:	1

Retail Food Establishment

Business Name	Address	Date
MAX MARKET	7900 S DREXEL	06/18/2025
LOJEEN INC.	4459 S WASHTENAW	06/12/2025
RIO GRANDE FRUIT MARKET, INC.	3501 W NORTH	06/12/2025

<u>City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection</u> <u>Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past one year, as of</u> July 1, 2025

CC STOP SHOP DISCOUNT	15 S CICERO	06/09/2025
SPEEDY CONVENIENT	5000 S ASHLAND	04/08/2025
APPLE FOOD MART	5255 W MADISON	04/04/2025
XMARKET	804 W MONTROSE	03/13/2025
CHINGA TU TACO LLC	1745 W CHICAGO	03/10/2025
MIDWEST PREMIUM FOODS INC.	3106 W 63RD	02/18/2025
808 FOOD MART INC	808 W 87TH	01/07/2025
ROMA'S RESTAURANT	9273 S SOUTH CHICAGO	11/05/2024
EMPIRE FOOD MART INC.	7052 S WESTERN	09/26/2024
DANDANA INC.	5324 N KEDZIE	08/29/2024
FINE FOOD MART	4661 N BROADWAY	07/24/2024
AM-PM FOOD MART & CELLULAR	1924 E 87TH	07/22/2024
CAFE MIMOZA	2625 W LAWRENCE	07/02/2024
	Sub-Total:	16

Scale Certification (0 - 24,000 lbs)

Business Name	Address	Date
RIO GRANDE FRUIT MARKET, INC.	3501 W NORTH	06/12/2025
FINE FOOD MART	4661 N BROADWAY	07/24/2024
	Sub-Total:	2

Tobacco

Business Name	Address	Date
LOJEEN INC.	4459 S WASHTENAW	06/12/2025
RIO GRANDE FRUIT MARKET, INC.	3501 W NORTH	06/12/2025
CC STOP SHOP DISCOUNT	15 S CICERO	06/09/2025
SMOKE SHOP	6677 N NORTHWEST	05/01/2025
NON STOP SMOKE	6616 S PULASKI	04/24/2025
SPEEDY CONVENIENT	5000 S ASHLAND	04/08/2025
FUMARE	1655 W DIVISION	04/07/2025
APPLE FOOD MART	5255 W MADISON	04/04/2025
FIRE AND ICE	10 W OHIO	03/20/2025
THE LYONS DEN	2123 W DIVISION	03/20/2025
CHIC SMOKES	1624 W LAWRENCE	03/07/2025
DIVERSEY TOBACCO HUB	509 W DIVERSEY	03/07/2025
SMOKE VALLEY	1625 N CLYBOURN	03/07/2025
SIGHT AND SOUND	1137 W TAYLOR	12/26/2024
GET HIGH CHI!	3700 N ASHLAND	12/12/2024

City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past one year, as of July 1, 2025

DR LUNGZZZ	2118 S HALSTED	11/19/2024
SMOKEY'S TOBACCO AND CELLULAR	3442 S HALSTED	10/22/2024
FINE FOOD MART	4661 N BROADWAY	07/24/2024
AM-PM FOOD MART & CELLULAR	1924 E 87TH	07/22/2024

Sub-Total: